

# ESTIMATE BILL FOR CB7198X DOA 20/08/2021

| PARTS | DESCRIPTION                            | QUANTITY | UNIT COST   | TOTAL COST           |
|-------|----------------------------------------|----------|-------------|----------------------|
| 1     | PISTON SET, W/PISTON RING ✓ DM         | 4        | \$ 328.00   | \$ 1,312.00          |
| 2     | LINER CYL S/S ✓ DM                     | 4        | \$ 348.00   | \$ 1,392.00          |
| 3     | PISTON PIN ✓ DM                        | 1        | \$ 68.00    | \$ 68.00             |
| 4     | CONROD ✓ DM                            | 1        | \$ 385.00   | \$ 385.00            |
| 5     | CLIP X NN                              | 2        | \$ 15.00    | \$ 30.00             |
| 6     | BEARING, CONNECTING ROD ✓ DM           | 1        | \$ 165.50   | \$ 165.50            |
| 7     | BEARING SET ✓ DM                       | 1        | \$ 240.00   | \$ 240.00            |
| 8     | GASKET KIT ENGINE ✓ NEC                | 1        | \$ 760.00   | \$ 760.00            |
| 9     | GUM (GASKET MARKER) (ULTRA GREY) ✓ NEC | 1        | \$ 18.00    | \$ 18.00             |
| 10    | PUMP ASSY, WATER ✓ NW                  | 1        | \$ 290.00   | \$ 290.00            |
| 11    | THERMOSTAT O RING ✓ DM                 | 1        | \$ 15.00    | \$ 15.00             |
| 12    | THERMOSTAT ✓ NW                        | 1        | \$ 85.00    | \$ 85.00             |
| 13    | PULLEYSUB-ASSY, IDLER X NN             | 1        | \$ 198.00   | \$ 198.00            |
| 14    | PULLEY, COOLER COMPRESSOR IDLER X NN   | 1        | \$ 285.00   | \$ 285.00            |
| 15    | AIR CON BELT ✓ DM                      | 2        | \$ 16.00    | \$ 32.00             |
| 16    | ALTERNATOR BELT ✓ DM                   | 2        | \$ 23.00    | \$ 46.00             |
| 17    | COVER ASSY, CLUTCH X NN                | 1        | \$ 350.00   | \$ 350.00            |
| 18    | DISC ASSY, CLUTCH ✓ DM                 | 1        | \$ 340.00   | \$ 340.00            |
| 19    | BEARING, CLUTCH ✓ DM                   | 1        | \$ 130.00   | \$ 130.00            |
| 20    | FLYWHEEL BEARING ✓ DM                  | 1        | \$ 20.00    | \$ 20.00             |
| 21    | FRONT ENGINE MOUNTING X NN             | 2        | \$ 125.00   | \$ 250.00            |
| 22    | HOSE, WATER BY-PASS (S) X NN           | 1        | \$ 55.00    | \$ 55.00             |
| 23    | HOSE, WATER BY-PASS (B) X NN           | 1        | \$ 55.00    | \$ 55.00             |
| 24    | ENGINE OIL ✓ NEC                       | 7.5      | \$ 12.00    | \$ 90.00             |
| 25    | OIL FILTER ✓ DM                        | 1        | \$ 40.00    | \$ 40.00             |
| 26    | FUEL FILTER ✓ DM                       | 1        | \$ 25.00    | \$ 25.00             |
| 27    | COOLANT ✓ NEC                          | 2        | \$ 28.00    | \$ 56.00             |
| 28    | REAR BRAKE SHOE X NN                   | 1        | \$ 185.00   | \$ 185.00            |
| 29    | BRAKE CUP X NN                         | 8        | \$ 5.00     | \$ 40.00             |
| 30    | RR WHEEL HUB SEAL INNER ✓ NEC          | 2        | \$ 35.00    | \$ 70.00             |
| 31    | GEARMAX 85W140 (GL-5) ✓ NEC            | 3        | \$ 12.00    | \$ 36.00             |
| 32    | GEARMAX 80W90 (GL-5) ✓ NEC             | 4        | \$ 12.00    | \$ 48.00             |
| 33    | RELAY ASSY, DOOR ✓ NW                  | 1        | \$ 2,485.50 | \$ 2,485.50          |
| 34    | RR HUB SEAL OUTER ✓ NEC                | 2        | \$ 15.00    | \$ 30.00             |
| 35    | BRAKE FLUID ✓ NEC                      | 1        | \$ 12.00    | \$ 12.00             |
| 36    | PLYWOOD ✓ DM                           | 7        | \$ 250.00   | \$ 1,750.00 1000(SN) |
| 37    | ECU ✓ NW                               | 1        | \$ 2,805.00 | \$ 2,805.00 1200(SN) |
| 38    | SUNDRIES X NN                          | 1        | \$ 300.00   | \$ 300.00            |

## SUB TOTAL FOR PARTS

\$ 14,194.00

COST+10%:

## LABOUR

|   |                                                     |                  |
|---|-----------------------------------------------------|------------------|
| 1 | LABOUR FOR GENERAL OVERHAUL AND CHECK WIRE HARNESS. | \$ 6,400.00 1450 |
|   | CHECK AND SERVICE ACCORDING TO DAMAGE.              |                  |
| 3 | LABOUR TO REMOVE, REFIT AND REINSTALL PLYWOOD       | \$ 3,000.00 500  |
| 4 | LABOUR FOR CLEANING                                 | \$ 1,280.00 450  |
| 5 | LABOUR TO REMOVE, REFIT AND REINSTALL UPHOLSTERY    | \$ 2,000.00 300  |
|   | ALL SEAT COMPARTMENT.                               |                  |
| 7 | LABOUR TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK X NN           | \$ 350.00        |

## SUB TOTAL FOR LABOUR

\$ 13,030.00

## TOTAL ESTIMATE BILL

Total: 13091  
10 Days

\$ 27,224.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To survey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during survey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No legal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be surveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer  
Signature:  
Date: